	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  L > LELPK11-31250-150-V
	LELPK11-31250-150-V (Sensata Technologies/Airpax)
		    Part Number:
            LELPK11-31250-150-V
		    Manufacturer:
            Sensata Technologies/Airpax
		    Description:
            CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            Circuit Breakers
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 249.02500 (This price is for reference only)
		 LELPK11-31250-150-V datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    LELPK11-31250-150-V  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
PJW363010L Hammond Manufacturing  BOX FIBER 36.3X30.3X12" GREY
60-2513-GT Bud Industries  ADD-A-RACK FOR SERIES 60 CABINET
1513839 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 4POS
A7WXB-2510G TE Connectivity  CABLE D-SUB - AFU25B/AE25G/X
17-300330-02 Conec  FIBER CBL ASSY ZINC IP67 2M
6828318-2 TE Connectivity  C/A,2.0MM,RISER,XG,AQUA,LC-SC
1-6754410-7 TE Connectivity  CA,XG,MTRJ-SC
16-016-172P Aries Electronics  CABLE 16POS .100 JUMPER 16 INCH
0982670743 Molex Inc  1MM JMPR LGT 305 TYPE A 5 POS
0152680787 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX 1.25 JMPR LGT 305 TYP
0210491012 Molex Inc  CABLE JUMPER 1.25MM .076M 31POS
0152660404 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX LGT 30 TYPED 38POS
H2BXT-10112-S6 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1500TR/A3049S/X 12"
H8MMH-1418G Assmann WSW Components  DIP CABLE - HDM14H/AE14G/HDM14H
H3AWH-3406G Assmann WSW Components  IDC CABLE - HSC34H/AE34G/HPL34H
M4708 SL005 Alpha Wire  CBL 40COND 18AWG SLT 100'
P182PFPL.XX.05 General Cable/Carol Brand  18 AWG ZIP 2C SOLID BC .032"
891801 SL013 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP SOLID 18AWG SLATE 5000'
RFG3DSMY Panduit Corp  RAISED FLOOR AIR SEALING GROMMET
MBT8S-S HellermannTyton  SS TIE 7.9"L 200LB METAL
APGN2-27844-3 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR TOGGLE
TA45-ABDWF070C0 Schurter Inc  CIR BRKR THRM 7A 240VAC 60VDC
1706R1C2.75 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE M/V R-RATED 6R 2.75KV
178.7100.0001 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE HOLDER
021501.6TXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250V IEC TD 5X20 1.6A
0326.250H Littelfuse Inc  FUSE .250A/250V 3AB SLO-BLO CERM
0472005.MXHF Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 125V PICO TL 5A
MF-USMF010-2 Bourns Inc.  FUSE RESETTABLE .10A 30V HLD SMD
B59945C160A70 EPCOS Inc  PTC RESETTABLE 1.5A 12V RAD
1.5SMC36A Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 30.8VWM 49.9VC SMD
SMF05CT1G ON Semiconductor  TVS DIODE 5VWM 12.5VC SC88
BZW06-10 STMicroelectronics  TVS DIODE 10.2VWM 21.7VC DO15
TV50C260J-G Comchip Technology  TVS DIODE 26VWM 42.1VC SMC
SMCJ100CA-E3/9AT Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 100VWM 162VC SMC
SMAJ110CAE3/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 110VWM 177VC SMAJ
SMDB05E3/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 5VWM 11VC 8SOIC
MSMCGLCE20AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 20VWM 32.4VC DO215AB
MXLSMCJ6.5AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 6.5VWM 11.2VC DO214AB
MXSMBJ17A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 17VWM 27.6VC DO214AA
MX5KP12CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 12VWM 19.9VC CASE5A
	LELPK11-31250-150-V  keywords
	    	LELPK11-31250-150-V
	LELPK11-31250-150-V  Sensata Technologies/Airpax
	LELPK11-31250-150-V  pdf
	LELPK11-31250-150-V  datasheet
	LELPK11-31250-150-V  price
	LELPK11-31250-150-V  distributor
	electronic components LELPK11-31250-150-V
	LELPK11-31250-150-V  Circuit Protection
	LELPK11-31250-150-V  Circuit Breakers
	LELPK11-31250-150-V  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
	LELPK11-31250-150-V
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .